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CALL: +91-9654953152

Central Park 2 Sohna Road Gurgaon Price List

Bedrooms

3BR

3BR

3BR

3BR

4BR

2BR

3BR

Size

2350

2350

2550

4246

4615

2650

2650

Rate

10000

10000

10000

8500

8500

10000

10000

BSP

2.35Cr

2.35Cr

2.55Cr

3.61Cr

3.92Cr

2.65Cr

2.65Cr

Total Price

2.44Cr

2.44Cr

2.65Cr

3.74Cr

4.07Cr

2.75Cr

2.75Cr

The breakup of additional charges and any preferential location charges is as follows:

Additional Charges

Component

EDC+IDC

IFMS/IBMS/ Facility Charges

Fire Fighting Charges

Other Rate 1

Charges

125

102.5




Component

Other Rate 2

Cark Park 1 (M)

Club Membership

Power Backup Installation

Other Price 1

Other Price 2

Charges

275000

100000



